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1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Fr.
Di.
Mo.
Do.
Do.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

15.03.2016
18.03.2016
22.03.2016
04.04.2016
14.04.2016
21.04.2016
30.04.2016
30.04.2016
30.04.2016
30.04.2016

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:15 v
20:15 v
20:00 v
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

2
10
4
5
1
7
3
6
8
9

TSG Königslutter
TSV Grasleben
TVB Schöningen III
TSV Rottorf/Groß Steinum
TSV Rottorf/Groß Steinum
TSG Königslutter
VfL Neu Büddenstedt
TVB Schöningen III
TSV Grasleben
VfL Neu Büddenstedt

VfL Neu Büddenstedt
TSG Königslutter
TSV Grasleben
VfL Neu Büddenstedt
TSG Königslutter
TVB Schöningen III
TVB Schöningen III
TSV Rottorf/Groß Steinum
TSV Rottorf/Groß Steinum
TSV Grasleben

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


